
61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :1Class:

191586111232

201586108996

201586109001

201586109013

201586109016

DALJIT SINGH

ARVINDER  KAUR

GAGANDEEP  SINGH

JASKARAN  SINGH

JATINDER  SINGH

660

641

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752
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7152 8752
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S.No
1
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/57 / /37 /

/17 /35 /18 /16

/48 /56

/57 /48 /40 /

/18 /51 /20 /20

/60 /60

/39 /33 /36 /33

/15 / /17 /17

/60 /55

/48 /39 /38 /42

/17 /30 /18 /19

/64 /59

/36 /36 /38 /30

/18 /39 /20 /17

/64 /57

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 SEP 2021

 Exam : May/2021



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :2Class:

201586108991

201586108992

201586108993

201586108994

201586108995

201586108996

201586108997

201586108998

201586108999

201586109000

201586109001

201586109003

201586109004

201586109006

201586109008

201586109010

201586109013

201586109014

201586109016

AKANKSHA  RANI

AMANDEEP  KAUR

AMANPREET KAUR  

AMRIT  SINGH

AMRITPAL  SINGH

ARVINDER  KAUR

ARVINDER  SINGH

ASHISH  SINGH

DAVINDER  SINGH

DILPREET  SINGH

GAGANDEEP  SINGH

GURJOT SINGH MALHI

GURPREET  SINGH

GURVIR  SINGH

HUSANPREET  SINGH

JAGDEEP  SINGH

JASKARAN  SINGH

JASPREET SINGH  

JATINDER  SINGH

692

779

714

690

705

698

673

644

652

673

687

613

654

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961 2190

2753 2853 5753 6453

6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961 2190

2753 2853 5753 6453

6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961 2190

2753 2853 5753 6453

6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961 2190

2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6
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9

10
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12
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19

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/39 /42 /54 /30

/19 /54 /42 /21

/17 /61 /18

/51 /51 /63 /57

/20 /54 /57 /20

/22 /56 /22

/ / / / /18

/18 / / /22

/17 /55 /18

/39 /45 /57 /39

/20 /51 /48 /22

/18 /62 /17

/36 /33 /54 /30

/20 /48 /45 /22

/19 /60 /17

/45 /36 /54 /30

/20 /48 /48 /20

/18 /61 /18

/42 /39 /63 /36

/19 /54 /48 /22

/17 /57 /16

/45 /30 /48 /39

/19 /39 /45 /19

/18 /60 /18

/ / / / /19

/19 / / /18

/16 /58 /17

/39 /33 /45 /33

/20 /36 /54 /19

/16 /56 /16

/ / / / /19

/19 / / /20

/17 /57 /17

/42 /36 /51 /30

/19 / /57 /19

/19 /55 /16

/36 /30 /54 /36

/20 /42 /54 /19

/15 /50 /15

/42 /33 /54 /33

/20 /45 /48 /20

/17 /61 /16

/42 /36 /39 /60

/19 /48 /48 /20

/16 /55 /17

/ / /48 /30

/19 /51 /48 /19

/15 /50 /17

/33 /30 /51 /30

/18 /33 /39 /20

/17 /50 /18

/39 /30 /51 /30

/19 /45 /48 /21

/15 /60 /17

/33 /36 /42 /

/18 /30 /48 /19

Date :  02 SEP 2021

 Exam : May/2021



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :2Class:

201586109016

201586109017

201586109021

201586109025

201586109026

201586109027

201586109029

201586109030

201586109031

201586109032

201586109033

201586109034

201586109038

201586109039

201586109043

201586109046

201586109047

201586109048

201586109052

JATINDER  SINGH

KARAMJEET  KAUR

LAKSHMI  

MINAKSHI  

PALWINDER  KAUR

PARAMVIR  SINGH

PRABHDEEP  SINGH

PRABHJOT  SINGH

PRABHJOT  SINGH

PRABHJOT KAUR  

RAHUL  

RAMANDEEP  KAUR

SAHEJPREET  KAUR

SAHIBJOT  SINGH

SIMERJEET  KAUR

SUKHDEV  SINGH

SUKHVEER SINGH  

SUKHVIR  KAUR

TAMANA  DEVI

754

754

709

670

729

656

790

710

662

764

662

702

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961 2190

2753 2853 5753 6453

6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961 2190

2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961 2190

2753 2853 5753 6453

6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961
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S.No
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S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/15 /55 /19

/ / / / /20

/20 / / /20

/17 /54 /19

/51 /45 /57 /48

/21 /51 /48 /21

/20 /60 /20

/57 /42 /54 /42

/21 /48 /54 /22

/20 /60 /21

/45 /30 /54 /51

/20 /39 /48 /22

/19 /59 /20

/ / / / /19

/19 /45 / /21

/18 /55 /19

/39 /33 /45 /33

/20 /42 /48 /22

/18 /59 /19

/42 /33 /60 /51

/21 /45 /51 /19

/21 /61 /20

/36 /30 /48 /30

/20 /36 /45 /19

/18 /57 /20

/57 /51 /66 /54

/22 /51 /51 /21

/22 /60 /22

/51 /30 /54 /45

/20 /54 /48 /21

/18 /61 /18

/45 /36 /48 /33

/19 /33 /48 /21

/17 /55 /18

/33 /30 /45 /

/20 /42 /30 /21

/16 /56 /19

/54 /42 /63 /45

/22 /51 /45 /22

/21 /60 /21

/51 / /63 /51

/20 /51 /51 /20

/16 /57 /19

/39 /12 /36 /33

/19 /45 /48 /20

/16 /55 /17

/ / / /36 /

/18 / / /19

/17 /57 /16

/39 /33 /45 /33

/18 /36 /48 /19

/17 /60 /19

/48 /42 /48 /30

/18 /48 /54 /22

/18 /61 /19

Date :  02 SEP 2021

 Exam : May/2021



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :2Class:

201586109053 TANVEER  SINGH 679 0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

Registration No Name
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38

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/48 /36 /45 /30

/19 /39 /51 /21

/18 /60 /18

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  02 SEP 2021

 Exam : May/2021



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :3Class:

191586111233

191586111245

191586183252

191586183259

GAGANPREET SINGH

HARSHDEEP SINGH

KULWINDER  SINGH

SATNAM  SINGH

518

540

538

542

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/30 /30 /16 /16

/30 /33 /39 /42

/16 /16 /16 /16

/42 /30 /16 /16

/39 /30 /42 /30

/15 /15 /16 /16

/42 /45 /16 /16

/33 /33 /42 /33

/16 /16 /17 /16

/45 /39 /17 /16

/33 /30 /39 /42

/16 /16 /16 /15

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  10 SEP 2021

 Exam : May/2021



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :4Class:

191586111226

191586111230

191586111231

191586111232

191586111233

191586111239

191586111240

191586111245

191586111246

191586111247

191586111248

191586111250

191586111252

191586111254

191586111255

191586111257

191586111258

191586111259

191586111262

AJAY

AMARJEET KAUR

AMRIK SINGH

DALJIT SINGH

GAGANPREET SINGH

GURSHARAN SINGH

GURWINDER KAUR

HARSHDEEP SINGH

HONEY SINGH

JAGDEV SINGH

JAGVEER SINGH

JASPREET KAUR

JOBANJOT SINGH

LAKHWINDER SINGH

LOVEPREET SINGH

MANINDER SINGH

NIRVAIR SINGH

PAVITER SINGH

RAMANDEEP KAUR

514

538

524

511

620

532

529

582

492

570

492

616

575

492

523

589

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163 6165

6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163 6165

6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/42 /42 /18 /33

/19 /19 /45 /19

/30 /39

/39 /48 /17 /33

/17 /16 /51 /16

/33 /37

/36 /57 /18 /36

/18 /16 /45 /17

/39 /37

/ / /17 /39

/17 /16 /30 /16

/ /37

/39 /45 /18 /

/17 /16 /33 /17

/30 /37

/48 /57 /17 /30

/17 /17 /33 /16

/30 /38

/60 /57 /20 /54

/18 /19 /60 /20

/45 /38

/42 /51 /18 /42

/18 /16 /33 /17

/36 /37

/42 /51 /17 /42

/15 /16 /42 /16

/36 /35

/48 /51 /17 /54

/18 /19 /48 /19

/45 /38

/39 /42 /17 /36

/18 /17 /33 /16

/33 /37

/45 /57 /18 /60

/18 /19 /57 /19

/33 /39

/42 /42 /17 /30

/19 /19 /33 /18

/30 /39

/57 /54 /19 /57

/20 /20 /60 /19

/42 /40

/51 /51 /20 /60

/20 /19 /45 /19

/36 /40

/ / /17 / /

/19 /16 / /17

/ /38

/39 /30 /18 /33

/19 /19 /33 /19

/42 /38

/45 /42 /19 /51

/19 /16 /45 /16

/33 /39

/48 /63 /19 /48

/19 /16 /57 /17

Date :  31 AUG 2021

 Exam : May/2021



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :4Class:

191586111262

191586111266

191586111268

191586111270

191586183244

191586183246

191586183247

191586183248

191586183249

191586183251

191586183252

191586183253

191586183254

191586183255

191586183256

191586183258

191586183259

RAMANDEEP KAUR

RAVNEET SINGH

SUKHDEEP SINGH

TARANVIR SINGH

ARSHJOT  SINGH

DILPREET  SINGH

HARMANDEEP  KAUR

INDERJIT  SINGH

JASKARAN  SINGH

KARTIK  CHAUHAN

KULWINDER  SINGH

MOHAMMED  ISLAM

NAVDEEP  SINGH

NAVDEEP  SINGH

PARWINDER KAUR  

SANDEEP  SINGH

SATNAM  SINGH

589

537

520

529

588

543

707

486

560

548

555

530

639

579

545

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061
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2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061
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S.No

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/33 /39

/45 /54 /19 /36

/19 /17 /45 /16

/39 /38

/45 /54 /18 /39

/18 /16 /45 /16

/30 /38

/48 /60 /19 /30

/19 /16 /33 /16

/42 /38

/45 /54 /18 /60

/17 /17 /51 /19

/39 /39

/42 /51 /18 /42

/18 /19 /39 /19

/51 /39

/63 /72 /22 /66

/22 /22 /66 /22

/63 /42

/36 /33 /19 /36

/19 /19 /33 /20

/33 /40

/45 /45 /19 /39

/19 /17 /54 /18

/42 /40

/48 /60 /19 /42

/20 /20 /33 /21

/42 /40

/54 /60 /18 /48

/19 /19 /33 /19

/42 /37

/39 /57 /19 /45

/20 /21 /30 /20

/36 /40

/51 /57 /20 /54

/21 /22 /48 /22

/57 /42

/ /57 /18 /

/19 /20 /54 /18

/51 /36

/39 /54 /19 /57

/19 /20 / /19

/57 /39

/48 /57 /19 /54

/19 /19 /54 /20

/45 /39

/42 /45 /18 /48

/19 /20 /33 /19

/39 /40

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  31 AUG 2021

 Exam : May/2021



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :6Class:

180096100878

181586112858

181586112860

181586112867

181586112868

181586112870

181586112871

181586112872

181586112873

181586112876

181586112879

181586112881

181586112887

181586186259

181586186260

181586186261

181586186263

181586186264

GURPARTAP SINGH

ABHISHEK TIWARI

AMRIT KAUR

GURPREET SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH

HARPREET KAUR

INDERJEET KAUR

JAGVIR SINGH

JASPREET KAUR

JASVIR KAUR

KULVIR KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

SUKHVIR KAUR

PASHWINDER SINGH

PAWANDEEP KAUR

RAMANPREET KAUR

SHAGANDEEP SINGH

SUKHDEEP SINGH

744
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656

646

609

686
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741

658
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650
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622

631

689

708
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S.No
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/66 /66 /22 /22

/63 /42 /66 /63

/22

/66 /60 /21 /21

/57 /42 /63 /60

/20

/66 /66 /18 /17

/54 /35 /48 /45

/18

/57 /60 /19 /18

/48 /35 /42 /54

/19

/42 /48 /17 /17

/51 /36 /57 /51

/18

/66 /66 /20 /19

/60 /37 /51 /63

/20

/60 /54 /20 /20

/57 /38 /51 /54

/21

/66 /66 /22 /22

/57 /42 /66 /66

/22

/63 /63 /17 /18

/45 /38 /57 /60

/16

/63 /66 /18 /19

/45 /38 /60 /54

/18

/63 /63 /20 /20

/63 /38 /45 /63

/20

/39 /63 /17 /17

/60 /38 /66 /57

/17

/51 /60 /20 /19

/48 /40 /51 /57

/21

/54 /60 /21 /20

/42 /39 /51 /54

/20

/42 /54 /20 /19

/48 /37 /48 /51

/19

/36 /60 /19 /18

/39 /37 /51 /48

/20

/63 /57 /21 /20

/57 /39 /57 /57

/21

/66 /66 /21 /21

/54 /39 /60 /63

/22

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  17 AUG 2021

 Exam : May/2021
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